2024-2025 DISTRICT APPOINTMENTS

DISTRICT # 3

APPOINTMENT NAME E-MAIL PHONE POST
COMMANDER Cindy Lacoste clacoste13@gmail.com 413-530-0120 124
ADDRESS 153 Liberty Lane Westfield Ma 01085-9755
SR. VICE CMDR William Horvath billh2678@charter.net 413244-2824 130
ADDRESS 383 Montcalm St. Chicopee Ma. 01020-4042
JR. VICE CMDR Kallenn Weed kelleen.weed@gmail.com 413-5042288 224
ADDRESS 20 Easthampton Rd. apt. L10 Holyoke Ma 01040
ADJUTANT Louis Brault louisbrault@yahoo.com 413-593-9842 275
ADDRESS 104 johnson Rd. unit207 Chicopee Ma 01022
FINANCE OFFICER Megan Chandler meganbergeon84@gmail.com 413-338-8813 266
ADDRESS 126 East St. South Hadley Ma. 01075-3210
CHAPLAIN Donald Roberts droberts@stcc.edu 413-636-6906 277
ADDRESS 79 Mohawk Dr. Springfield Ma. 01129-2049
HISTORIAN Garrett Chandler gchandler918@gmail.com 682-772-3722 266
ADDRESS 126 East St. South Hadley Ma 01075-3210
JUDGE ADVOCATE John Wellman johnwellman339@yahoo.com 413-658-5315 438
ADDRESS 65 Clayton Dr. West Springfield Ma. 01089-1216
SGT.-AT-ARMS Charles Duffy cfduffy814@gmail.com 413-5192462 224
ADDRESS po box 444 Easthampton Ma. 01027-0444

DEPT. ASST. SGT.-AT-ARMS

Brian Tidlund

bvtkiss19@gmail.com

413-525-7594

ADDRESS

26 Rual Lane East Longmeadow Ma. 01028-1325
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INTELLIGENCE

APPOINTMENT NAME E-MAIL OR ADDRESS PHONE POST

1 | AMERICANISM Sally Nay nay@spinesports.com 413785-1153 130
2 | CHILDREN & YOUTH Kellenn Weed Kellenn.weed @gmail.com 413-504-2288 224
3 | SCOUTING Leo Barber debbie_barber2002@yahoo.com 413-336=1273 172
4 | BOYS STATE Ryan Howe shawn.r.howeyf@gmail.com 413-875-5923 52
5 | SCHOLARSHIPS Jodie Pajak greenwitchp@gmail.com 413-786-1343 185
6 | ORATORICAL Kelleen Weed kelleen.weed@gmail.com 413-504-2288 224
7 | COMMUNITY SERVICE Megan Chandler meganbergeron84@gmail.com 413-338-8813 266
8 | YOUTH CADET LAW ENFORCEMENT |Drew Pajak dwpajak@gmail.com 413-786-1343 185
9 | LEGISLATIVE John wellman johnwellman339@yahoo.com 413-658-5315 438
10 | MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS

A INTERNAL Drew Pajak dwpajak@gmail.com 413-786-1343 185

B EXTERNAL Drew Pajak dwpajak@gmail.com 413786-1343 185
11 | E-LEGIONNAIRE Drew Pajak dwpajak@gmail.com 413-786-1343 185
12 | NATIONAL SECURITY Kim Babin pkbabin1@gmail.com 413-355-2066 275
13 | AEROSPACE Garrett Chandler gchandler918@gmail.com 682-772-3722 266
14 | FOREIGN RELATIONS Steve Bournique zip346@charter.net 413-593-9029 337
15 | CONVENTIONAL ARMED FORCES Kevin Miller kevinsuemo@uverizion.net 413-5217-4955 224
16 | LAW & ORDER AND HOME LAND Drew Pajak dwpajak@gmail.com 413-786-1343 185

SECURITY
17 | MILITARY BENEFITS & QUALITY OF Wilfredo Melendez wilfredo.melendez.09@gmail.com 413-533-6705 25

LIFE
18 | NATIONAL GUARD & RESERVE Louis Brault louisbrault@yahoo.com 413-593-9842 275

FORCES
19 | UNCONVENTIONAL FORCES & Brian Tidlund butkiss19@gmail.com 413-525-7594 293
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BENEFITS AND HOMELESSNESS

APPOINTMENT NAME E-MAIL OR ADDRESS PHONE POST
20 | BLOOD DONOR Charles Duffy cfduffy814@gmail.com 413-519-2460 224
21 | POW/MIA Jeffery Zalenski jeffery.m.zaleski@gmail.com 413-206-8814 207
22 | ROTC Ryan Howe shawn.r.howe.yf@gmail.com 413-825-5923 52
23 | VA&R HEALTH ADMINISTRATION Kellenn Weed kellenn.weed@gmail.com 413-504-2288 224
24 | VETERANS BENEFITS Jodie Pajak greenwitchp@gmail.com 413-786-1343 185
25 | CONSTITUTION & BY-LAWS Dave Lewis delewis43@hotmail.com 413-522-7292 81
26 | RESOLUTIONS Mark Avis avis14@comcast.net 413-535-9235 130
27 | NATIONAL/DEPARTMENT Gary Fontaine chieffont7@aol.com 4123-5192755 124

COMMANDER’S BANQUET
28 | CONSOLIDATED POST REPORT/ POST |Louis Brault louisbrault@yahoo.com 413-593-9842 275

ADJUTANTS
29 | LIAISON TO LEGION RIDERS Gary Fontaine chieffont7@aol.com 124
30 | VETERANS EDUCATION, OTHER William Horvath bill2678@charter.net 413-244-2824 130

Form due in office no later than June 30, 2024

Information needs to forwarded to the Department Chairman of each program
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